Lasara Volleyball
2019 Schedule

Date Day Opponent JV/V  Location Time
Aug. 3 Saturday Donna Idea Scrimmage JV/V  Away TBA
Aug. 6 Tuesday

Aug. 9 Friday Edinburg Quest JV/V  Away 10/11a
Aug.13 Tuesday Brownsville Frontier JV/V. Home 5/6pm
Aug. 17 Saturday Lyford JV/V  Away 11lam/12
Aug. 20 Tuesday Raymondyville JV/V. Home 5/6pm
Aug. 22-24 Thur-Sat Hidalgo Tournament \Y Away TBA
Aug. 27 Tuesday Edinburg Idea JV/V  Away 5/6pm
Aug. 30-31 Fri. - Sat. JD Academy Tourney Vv Away TBA
Sept. 3 Tuesday

Sept. 6 Friday Idea Pharr JV/V  Away 5/6pm
Sept. 10 Tuesday

Sept. 13 Friday *San Isidro JV/V. Home 5/6pm
Sept. 17 Tuesday *San Perlita JV/V  Away 5/6pm
Sept. 21 Saturday *Santa Maria JV/V. Home 4/5pm
Sept. 24 Tuesday *Premont JV/V. Home 5/6pm
Sept. 28 Saturday *La Villa JV/V. Home 4/5pm
Oct. 1 Tuesday

Oct. 5 Saturday *Riviera \Y Home 4:30pm
Oct. 8 Tuesday *San Isidro JV/V  Away 5/6pm
Oct. 11 Friday *San Perlita JV/V. Home 5/6pm
Oct. 15 Tuesday *Santa Maria JV/V  Away 5/6pm
Oct. 19 Saturday *Premont JV/V  Away 4/5pm
Oct. 22 Tuesday *La Villa JV/V  Away 5/6pm
Oct. 26 Saturday Donna Idea JV/V  Away 10/11am
Oct. 29 Tuesday *Riviera JV/V  Away 5/6pm
Nov. 1
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